Bilaga 6

Budget 2022

Centerpartiet i Knivsta

Intakter

Kommunbidrag
Valfond
Medlemsavgifter
Egna medel

Summa intakter

Kostnader

Annonser

Moéte, Studieresor
Utbildning

Valet 2022

Summa kostnader

Q®
Centerpartiet

KNIVSTA

39 000
34 000

6 000
30 000

109 000

10 000
5000
5000

89 000

109 000



